
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

DQ 

No. 

74G 

253 

26 

551 

17 

345G 

337 

74 

105 

521 

313 

614 

Name 

Bill Washburn 

Nicholas Broff 

Marc Cantor 

Amy Dilks 

Luis, The 

Christina Lam 

Roger Lee 

Joel Karns 

"Gypsy" Lynn Kehoe 

Mikey Points 

Jim Tramontano 

Chris Clark 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

TTF 

TTE 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

Year 

1989 

2002 

1999 

2004 

1990 

1998 

2008 

2014 

1987 

2013 

1995 

2000 

Make 

Nissan 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Subaru 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mini 

Subaru 

BMW 

Toyobaru 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Blue 

White/Black 

L.Blue 

Purple/Black 

Shark Attack 

Black 

Red 

Silver 

White 

White 

Red 

D.Green 

Model 

240RS Maxi 

Corvette 

M3 

WRX STi 

Miata 

M3 

Cooper S 

XV 

325is 

FAT-86 

Miata 

Miata 

Diff 

7.022 

7.195 

7.663 

14.701 

17.200 

20.033 

24.868 

25.617 

31.710 

33.144 

Best Tm 

1:42.019 

1:49.041 

1:49.214 

1:49.682 

1:56.720 

1:59.219 

2:02.052 

2:06.887 

2:07.636 

2:13.729 

2:15.163 

1:57.549 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2nd Best 

1:42.972 

1:49.089 

1:49.315 

1:51.111 

1:59.041 

1:59.252 

2:04.470 

2:07.604 

2:09.525 

2:03.141 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 9/27/2015 10:38:29 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

NASA @ Palmer Motorsports Park 

Time Trials 

TT (Sun 1) 

Qualifying started at 9:30:25 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/27/2015 09:30 AM 


